Tentative Schedule

o, S

1/14/2009 (Wed)

1/19/2009 (Mon)

1/26/2009 (Mon)

2/2/2009 (Mon)

2/9/2009 (Mon)

2/12/2009 (Thurs) (Make-up class)
2/16/2009 (Mon)

2/17/2009 (Tues) (unusual day)

2/23/2009 (Mon)
3/2/2009 (Mon)
SPRING BREAK
3/16/2009 (Mon)

3/23/2009 (Mon)

3/30/2009 (Mon)
4/6/2009 (Mon)

4/13/2009 (Mon)
4/20/2009 (Mon)

4/23/2009 (Thurs) (unusual day)

4/27/2009 (Mon)

4/30/2009 (Thurs)

Introduction to CERN/LHC
University Holiday

LHC Experiments

No class; @ CERN

Trigger & DAQ - 1

Trigger & DAQ - 2 + pizza
University Holiday

Trigger Menus; Detector
Commissioning

Lepton ID

Taus, Jets/MET, B-tagging

Seminar (Higgs: Phil Lawson)

Seminar (SUSY: Adam Avakian);
(sleptons: Veronica Sanz)

Seminar (Exotica: Cory Fantasia)
Seminar (Exotica: David Schaich)
Seminar (Electroweak: Keith Otis)
University Holiday

Seminar (QCD: John Roush, Jason St.
John)

Analysis Techniques

LHC Physics Symposium



